One cable solution
Description
This technology option enables to interprete data of
encoder systems according to the HIPERFACE-DSL® pro-
tocol. The two-wire encoder line can be integrated directly into the mo-
tor cable. A motor temperature sensor is connected to the encoder inside the
motor and its data is interpreted by it. Likewise, data is transferred via the encoder interface.
Hence, a one cable motor system is realized. When using a motor brake, it is directly connected to the one

4 x Ø 2mm (3+PE) + 4 x Ø 1mm
Motor connector
Intercontec type designation
BSTA 078 NN00 42 0100 000
(Cable clamping range 9.5-14.5 mm)
Mating connector
4
Intercontec type designation
ESTA 202 NN00 34 0500 000
(Cable clamping range 10.5-12 mm)
Mating connector
4
DSL-capable encoders and controllers
Technical data:
· Absolute position with a resolution of
  262,144 steps per rotation
· Programming of the position value
· Measuring of 4,096 rotations
  (only for EKM36, multi-turn encoder)
· Electronic type plate
EKS/EKM36
(Single- / multi-turn encoder)
Optical encoder systems
Servo controller
Technical data:
· PLC Motion
· Brake driver
· Sequenced driving set positioning
· Online bearing profi le generator
· DRIVEMANAGER-Software
· Integrated brake resistor (BG 3+4)
· Safe stop according to Category 3 EN954-1
· Radio interference fi lter up to 7.5 kW
· Electronic cam
HCJ
(230V / 400V)
Type T Weight
BG 2 142 mm 1.0 kg
BG 3 189 mm 1.5 kg
BG 4 235.5 mm 2.8 kg
BG 5 235.5 mm 5.5 / 5.9 kg
T
2
2
5
2
3
5
55
40
3
0
5
3
1
5
55
50
3
1
3
3
2
4
90
BG 2/3BG 2/3/4
BG 4 BG 5
5
Overview motor-controller combinations